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{4 Craftsbury

12/17/2016 Craftsbury Eastern Cup

10k Classic Seed List

Craftsbury Outdoor Center Open Men
Slffsd Name Gender  DOB  Class (;S:::p UfSA FIS ID UstSSA 114;12
3437 g:tllfli‘c"lfll’ M 02/18/1994 U23 A 6221469 3530629 3437  45.46
56.57 E:ﬁ;ﬁ‘;ﬁ“ M 04/17/1992 SR A 3530772 99000  56.57
6453  Ramsey, Welly M 12/13/1990 SR A 6270322 3530597 64.53  66.14
7473 Brown, Cully M 03/18/1996 U23 A 6332252 3530751 7473 89.17
7821  Miosga, Juri M 12/30/1996 U23 A 3200637 99000 7821
81.06  Blais, Antoine M 01/06/1997 U20 A 3100371 99000  81.06
8142  Gardner, Nick M 0529/1996 U23 A 5770912 3530820  81.42

84.12  McEwen, Gavin M 05/13/1997 20 A 6382350 3530761  84.12 9425
85.11  Schulz, Karl M 02/03/1998 U20 A 6446999 3530894  85.11  119.1
89.08 Nottonson,Lewis =~ M  02/08/1997 U20 A 6574644 89.08

90.56  Becker, Braden M 05/17/1996 U23 A 6540138 3530836 90.56  100.96
9174  Hess, Gavin M 08/23/1995 U23 A 6375836 3530747 9174  106.64
9195  Eastman, Silas M 11/05/1994  U23 A 6622168 9195

92.82 g:;'r‘;eyer’ M 06/19/1997 U20 A 6434769 3530804 92.82  98.85
93.16  Reed,Sam M 12/07/1993 SR A 6337773 93.16

10044  Gorman, Henry M 0127/1995 U23 A 6373751 3530758 10742  100.44
101.89  Husain, Kamran M 10/18/1997  U20 A 6487238 3530783  101.89  104.05
109.83  Hebert, Etienne M 02/24/1998  U20 A 3100399  990.00  109.83
11004 Luban, Adam M 09/03/1995 U23 A 6375488 3530822 11004 12692
11020 Ogden, Ben M 02/13/2000 UIS8 A 6548120 3530902 11020  177.86
11254  Morin, Alexis M 06/02/1993 SR B 3100297 99000 112.54
115.80 ;‘{(?::clelstton M 03/20/1998  U20 B 6540004 3530838 11580 124.14
11594 Moreau, Nathan M 10/02/1994 U23 B 6285842 11594

11598  Gordon, Koby M 01/11/1997  U20 B 6252261 3530781 11598

11806  Glueck, Adam M 03/17/1999 UIS8 B 6539910 3530966  118.06

11879  Bean, Walker M 03/11/1999 UI8 B 6493690 3530940  118.79
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Seed
Pts

121.19

122.06
123.64
123.72
12434
125.31
126.61
126.82
131.52
13542
137.66
137.96

139.10

141.17
141.93
142.18
145.98

149.04

151.28
151.40
154.01
15491
155.75
156.05
158.77
162.90

164.35

167.24
167.96

168.55

170.25
176.88
179.63
181.47
182.31
183.02

Name
Rhatigan,
William
Swomley, Calvin
Adicoff, Jake
Wood, Sam
Polito, Max
Harmeyer, Bill
Ketchel, Elliot
Boswell, Russell
Groves, Malcolm
Haig, William
Costley, Luke
Hartman, Bryce

Mahoney,
Gabriel

Bates, Calvin
Cyr, Antoine
Burt, Greg
McGrew, Henry

Wentworth,
Marcus

Munns, Conor
Kitch, James
Young, Matthew
Schulz, Scott
Hyrnuk, Connor
Sapp, Everett
Hodges, Sam
Hanson, Anders

Witkowski,
Adam

Saidla, Karl
Merrens, Sam

Wilkerson,
Nicholas

Beaulieu, Nicolas
Halvorsen, Hans
Longpré, Félix
Colt, Henry
Streinz, Caleb
Laforte, Antoine

Gender

<

SEEEEE £ £ £ £E£EEEKEEKEEE B EEEXK g gk

DOB

01/05/1998

07/20/1994
05/16/1995
04/24/1996
03/01/1998
06/19/1997
07/17/1999
06/25/1999
07/11/1995
08/31/1998
07/22/1994
07/31/1998

11/25/1996

07/25/1998
09/18/1998
02/14/2000
01/11/1999

01/17/1999

12/18/2000
05/04/2000
04/22/1997
02/23/2000
03/09/1997
05/18/1999
02/06/2000
04/14/1998

02/12/2000

01/28/1977
08/18/1995

05/19/1999

09/02/1998
07/20/1993
02/12/1998
02/15/1995
12/06/1999
03/17/1999

Class

U20

U23
U23
U23
U20
U20
Ul18
Ul18
U23
U20
U23
U20

U23

U20
U20
Ul18
Ul8

Ul18

Ul18
Ul18
U20
Ul18
U20
Ul18
Ul18
U20

U188

M2
U23

Ul18

U20
SR
U20
U23
Ul18
Ul8

Seed
Group

SO o000 a0 o0 o0 o000 0 o000 wWw W "W e wWw W e W w W

USSA
ID

6646603

6389448
6061857
6550556
6484315
6450406
6443462
6503703
6538087
6388875
6277400
6537723

6639653

6405678

6606795
6600120

6600203

6596132
6643622
6622187
6592495
6537050
6521549
6502709
6540071

6548508

6293090

6579840

5847314

6646839
6643941

FISID

3530725

3530837

3530805
3530965
3530842

3530912

3530893

3100406
3530968
3530955

3530937

3530952

3530948
3530858

3530856

1288936
3530675

3530963

3100333
3530534
3100400

3100382

USSA
Pts

121.19

122.06
123.64
123.72
12434
12531
126.61
126.82
131.52
13542
137.66
137.96

139.10

141.17
990.00
142.18
14598

149.04

151.28
151.40
154.01
15491
155.75
156.05
158.77
162.90

164.35

990.00
167.96

168.55

990.00
176.88
990.00
181.47
182.31
990.00

FIS
Pts

163.16

212.19

181.81

158.24

141.93

249.28

167.24

170.25

179.63

183.02
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Seed
Pts

189.86
194.18
194.18

195.63
198.47
201.05

201.59
204.06
204.60

207.70

209.06
211.14
215.18
215.18
219.19
21945
22409
226.36

230.28

230.33

230.89

232.28

233.71
238.36

241.83

244 .90

247.51
254.58
257.54
262.78
267.35

27537

27723

Name

Hall, Carter
Culnane, Ian
Eckstein, Noah
Cunningham,
Tim

Lawlor, Matthew

McDonnell,
Royal

Lindahl, Erik
Solow, Will
Hoffert, Henry

Herhusky,
Brandon

Snow, Oliver
Paluszek, John
Hardin, Jackson
Pierce, Tucker
Ravenelle, Brad
Lumley, James
Hussey, Thomas
Wood, Ethan

Boudreau-
Golfman, Danya

Ledger, Beckett

Izquierdo-
Bernier, Francis

Bassette,
Matthew

Wells, Nathaniel
Young, Mark

Warner,
Alexander

Beyerbach,
Brian

Burnham, Chris
Seivwright, Will
Valpey, Sander

Bolduc, Damian
Forbes, Duncan

WerowinskKi,
George-Henry

Voigt, George

Gender

£ £ £ EEEEKEEKEKEKEK £ g £ g g g2x

£ 2 K

£ £ 2K X K

DOB

12/04/1996
10/16/1997
05/07/1999

10/12/1998
08/24/1999
02/26/1999

08/08/1998
08/03/1999
06/14/1998

07/03/1998

05/01/2000
09/10/1998
12/18/1999
01/07/1999
05/07/1998
11/19/1996
03/03/2000
05/22/1999

08/17/1999
03/15/2000

02/05/1998

10/29/1999

03/27/2000
09/08/1998

01/07/1999

08/08/2000

11/29/1992
06/01/1999
07/06/1999
05/21/1977
04/06/2000

04/02/1999

11/06/1994

Class

U23
U20
Ul18

U20

Ul18

Ul18

U20
Ul18
U20

U20

Ul18
U20
Ul18
Ul18
U20
U23
Ul8
Ul18

Ul18

Ul18

U20

Ul18

U18
U20

U188

Ul18

SR
Ul18
Ul18
M2
Ul18

Ul18

U23

Seed
Group

m @ m OO OUOU9Y9Yg9yg O oo U o o guoud

m M o

m o oo mm M o

USSA
ID

6661173
6650372
6634970

6642570
6107015
6540510

6650101
6554390
6648849

6175822

6649887
6647040
6648017
6665716
6646508
6411859
6594253
6161657

6550172

6409513

6645958

6651387
6648348

6643660

6673928

5975719
6248326
6195556
6645475
6578528

6643928

6292276

FISID

3530807

3530943
100973

3100370

3530617

USSA
Pts

189.86
194.18
194.18

195.63
198.47
201.05

201.59
204.06
204.60

207.70

209.06
211.14
215.18
215.18
219.19
219.45
22409
226.36

230.28

230.33

990.00

232.28

233.71
238.36

241.83

244 .90

24751
254.58
257.54
262.78
267.35

275.37

27723

FIS
Pts

272.61

230.89
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Seed
Pts
285.75

297.15

326.26
328.84
331.55

341.95

347.70

353.83
357.24

370.55

378.00
380.78
488.86
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

Name

Croft, Grant

Silver-Van
Meter, Malcolm

Rightmire, Andy
Eppolito, Eli
Bradley, Joel

Alford,
Benjamin

Manwaring,
Matthew

Rajack, Mark
Molind, Owen

Cunningham,
John

Barber, Tucker
Leo, Sammy
Quinn, Patrick
Adams, Jacob
Aitken, Angus
Alexander, Jeff

Barrette,
Antoine

Bartley, Jason
Bigelow, Magnus
Blshop, Baxter
Boily, Pierre-
Olivier
Burnham, Jim
Burns, Hunter
Burns, Adam
Carnahan, Ben

Castonguay,
Cameron

Christner, Cade
Coté, Pascal
Despatis, Olivier
Doherty, Andrew
Donati, Richard
Drolet, Vincent
Dugas, Thierry
Edge, Sam
Elfarsson, Thor

Gender
M

= XXX

SEEEEEEEERE £ £E£EEE £ £ £ £k g g2 k£

DOB
3/20/1999

08/29/1999

10/06/2000
07/13/2000
09/22/1983

10/25/1999

03/08/1999

06/14/1981
11/08/1997

02/15/2000

06/08/1999
08/04/2000
03/31/1999
01/01/2000
01/11/2000
11/09/1979

08/19/1999

07/16/1998
09/04/1993
09/05/2000

01/05/1982

03/06/1990
09/16/1999
08/19/1999
11/23/1998

06/12/1999

11/10/1999
08/12/1999
10/04/2000
08/27/1999
02/22/2000
08/15/1998
05/31/2000
07/07/2000
04/05/2000

Class
U18

Ul18

Ul18
Ul18
M1

Ul18

Ul18

M2
U20

U18

Ul8
Ul18
Ul18
Ul8
Ul18
M2

U18

U20
SR
Ul18

Ml

SR
U18
Ul18
U20

Ul18

Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18
U20
Ul18
Ul18
Ul18

Seed
Group
E

M m

T

a0 a oo a a0 @ aomm™

USSA
ID

6642993
6642739

6642745
6577732
5400981

6645354

6643112

6649684
6642595

6665304
6356685
6674005
6705297
6748115
6688501

6651256
6159016
6650692

6320897
6735863
6744398
6649548

6652081

6649944
6748063
6745045
6696660
6696710
6665202

6697429
6665130

FISID

3960500

3100430

3530642

3100426

USSA
Pts
285.75

297.15

326.26
328.84
331.55

341.95

347.70

990.00
35724

370.55

378.00
380.78
488.86
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

FIS
Pts

353.83
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Seed
Pts

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

Name

Ennis, Zachary

Freitas-Eagan,
Isaac

Gourgues,
William

Graves, Neal
Grossman, Eli

Gulick,
Sebastian

Harrington,
Conor

Howard,
Brendon

Husain, Sami
Jampel, Jacob
John, Ethan
Johnson, Cody
Lacroix, Alexis
Landry, Vincent
Lee, Tyler
Manzella, Daniel
Manzella, Nino

Montanari,
Federico

Moore, Willson
Morse, Jacob
Myers, August
Petelle, Edward
Picard, Francois

Pomeroy,
Carrington

Ranger, Jeremie
Reiter, Ruslan
Russell, Jordan
Salo, Michael

Sarrazin,
Gabriel

Sarthou,
Pierrick

Scheier, Nolan

Shullenberger,
Luke

Gender
M

£ £ £ K

£ £ £ EEEKEEKXK £ EEEgEEgEEEEEE & &

<

<

DOB
06/08/2000

07/19/2000

07/12/1997

02/19/1983
08/08/2000

03/23/1999

03/31/2000

06/05/1996

09/04/2000
10/22/1999
10/07/1996
03/29/1997
07/25/2000
08/15/1999
11/05/1998
11/03/2000
03/14/1999

08/22/1972

09/18/1999
06/13/1998
08/25/1996
09/19/1999
09/18/1970

10/29/1993

07/04/2000
04/05/1999
07/31/2000
12/13/1998

06/01/1997

03/30/1999

09/27/1997

03/19/1971

Class
U18

Ul18

U20

MI
Ul18

Ul18

Ul18

U23

Ul18
Ul18
U23
U20
Ul18
Ul18
U20
Ul18
Ul18

M3

Ul18
U20
U23
Ul18
M4

SR

U188
Ul18
Ul18
U20

U20

Ul18

U20

M4

Seed
Group
G

G

aQa aa o

Q

QO a0 o a0 & oo o

Q

USSA
ID

6698328

6699367

6746292

5679907
6197081

6747169

6650924

6647527
6650216
6747042
6651330
6742431

6649398
6675518
6675504

6726747

6666118
6649158

6651776
6695035

6745226
6746695
6665228
6722078

6747621

6697981

FISID

3530924

3100359

3100422

3100277

3100290

3100420

3100413

USSA
Pts

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

990.00

FIS
Pts
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Seed
Pts

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

Name

Slaughter, Jacob
Smoller, Nathan

Studnicki-
Gizbert, Emile

Telfer, Kevin
Theyerl, Ben
Thombs, Dylan
Thorley, Neil
Thurston, Tom

Vandenberg,
Isaac

Yoshikawa, Kent

Gender

<

£ £ 2K X £ K

DOB
10/17/2000
08/12/2000
08/24/1999

08/23/2000
09/22/1997
10/10/1995
11/01/1999
03/15/1964

08/08/2000

12/07/2000

Class
U18
U188
U18

Ul18
U20
U23
Ul18
M5

Ul18

Ul18

Seed
Group

Qa o a0 o oo

USSA
ID

6642375
6698385

6658393
6650022
6562326
6572907
6646625

6343269

FISID

3100432

3530908

USSA
Pts

990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00
990.00

990.00

990.00

FIS
Pts



